W &2 H¥F
TR ES S

C NEX LBEEE#TEE

CRETS NEX Money Broking

[ 2025-02-08]

4 HRATIFRE 140 12 7 RIPIIERIEERAE, ol BIARIY, 38 B A2 5 ef Ul 140 /2. 45 H &t kie . S HIRK, FRAS 5%, T
iRk, FHRERVAANG, BHRS G, BEeatr, 2H BRARZD L.

Fellos i, XE RN 27T 1.52%~1.55% X (8], 3 HXWE L FAFIRAIFNZ, FAERFIREL, 17E0.65%M L, THRIXELE 0.70%ir, ik
[X [A) 7 0.65%~0.70% 2 ). —Z=FE )71, 4 F W E4 R X EZE 1.30%~1.35%; 5 H X E4 R X A4 1.25%~1.32%, 6 JH AUE 4RI X 18] K HE
7F 1.10%~1.13%. 7. 8 AXEMR B ES, FIXRA/MERZE, ©HNE SRR XIETE 1.03% ~ 1.08%, J\ A XE 4 KM X BT 1.04%1.10%.

02/07/2025 W 02/08/2025

160

R
LALA
Faiin
il
LaLn
Paln

1.50
1.40
1.32
1.30
27 .
1.20 1.20
1.10 110
. e
163
0.80
080

0.70 0.70 70

0.65 0.65
0.60

M —1A =1A FF

Thanks & Best Regards
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